RFP No. 2178 - School Zone Flasher System
Buyer: Japan Shah

Proposal Evaluation

Pts.

Texas Highway
Products

Siemens

CiC

Paradigm

Minimum Qualifications

Pass/Falil

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Licensing

v

Required five years in Business

No outstanding lawsuits during last 5 years or current litigation with the City during last 5 years

No outstanding regulatory issues last 5 years

References Provided for firm

L[

QL[

Q<<

(<<

Technical Proposal (10 points)

10

6.3

9.7

Firm's and Team Experience

Experience on projetcs of similar scope and complexity

Previous Project Installation in the State of Texas

Team identification and Project Approach

Understanding of Project Scope

Discussion demonstrating the Proposer's understanding of scope of services and Proposer
approach/methodology to perform the services

Listing of all equipment(with brochures) that includes information on Manufacturer name and
model no of all equipment , Features, value added features, Performance, Reliability, Data
management, Software updates and Notification, Service Provider, Warranty, Cyber security

Repair service timeline during warranty period

Product Demonstration (10 Points)

10

5.7

4.7

7.0

8.7

Price (80 Points)

80

42.51

39.81

60.95

80

Total

100

53.9

50.8

75.0

98.4
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