RFP No. 2178 - School Zone Flasher System Buyer: Japan Shah

Proposal Evaluation	Pts.	Texas Highway Products	Siemens	СТС	Paradigm
Minimum Qualifications	Pass/Fail	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS
Licensing		٧	٧	٧	٧
Required five years in Business		٧	٧	√	√
No outstanding lawsuits during last 5 years or current litigation with the City during last 5 years		٧	٧	V	√
No outstanding regulatory issues last 5 years		٧	٧	٧	٧
References Provided for firm		٧	٧	٧	٧
Technical Proposal (10 points)	10	5.7	6.3	7.0	9.7
Firm's and Team Experience					
Experience on projetcs of similar scope and complexity					
Previous Project Installation in the State of Texas					
Team identification and Project Approach					
Understanding of Project Scope					
Discussion demonstrating the Proposer's understanding of scope of services and Proposer approach/methodology to perform the services					
Listing of all equipment(with brochures) that includes information on Manufacturer name and model no of all equipment, Features, value added features, Performance, Reliability, Data management, Software updates and Notification, Service Provider, Warranty, Cyber security					
Repair service timeline during warranty period					
Product Demonstration (10 Points)	10	5.7	4.7	7.0	8.7
Price (80 Points)	80	42.51	39.81	60.95	80
Total	100	53.9	50.8	75.0	98.4